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UNIVERSITY Q INOIS 

AT URBANA-CL ,.JAIGN 

ENROLLMENT BY COLLEGE 

Agriculture 

Applied Life Studies 

Aviation 
Commerce 

Communlc:«<ona 
Educlitlon 

Engll...r.ug 

Fine 80d Applied Arts 
Llbenll Arts and Sdence8 

Socilll Wortc 

Total Undergl'lldullte 

Ulw 

VeteriNiry Medicine 
Total ProfessioN~~ 

Graduate College 

CAMPUS TOTAL 

1897 
794 
212 

2991 
«l8 
875 
~7~ 

1880 
11962 

79 

I 25&46J 

~7 

32~ 

931J 

90381 

I 358151 

ENROLLMENT BY MARITAL STATUS 

Men 
182<43 

Single 
Women 

13968 
Married 

Total 

32231 

Men Women Total 

2166 1~18 3584 
Total 

Men Women Total 

20409 15406 35815 

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNIC CODE 

American Indian or 
Alaskan NatMt 

Black (non-Hiapenlc) 

Aaian or Pacific 

~ 

Hiapeni.c 
C11UC8Giiln (non­

Hit\panlc 

FOI"eign 
Da:t.a N~ Available 

TOTAL 

[g~ SEMESTER 1992 

50 
2130 

3366 

1~71 

25270 
3041 

487 

FALL SEI( ·~ER 1992 

FINAL STATISTICAL ABSTR;.. JF TEN-DAY ENROLLMENT 

ENROLLMENT BY AGE 

Year of Birth 

UNDERGRADUATE 

1907-1967 945 
19{08 325 
15169 706 
1970 2465 
1971 5575 
1972 5664 
1973 5322 
1974 4669 
1975 163 
1976 11 
1977 

Total Under­
graduMe 

GRADUATE & PROFESSIONAL 

191-4-1959 
1960 
1961 
1962 
1963 

196~ 

1965 
1966 
1967 
1968 

1969 
197!) 

1971 
1972 

197.3 

Total Graduate 

& Prof. 

1942 

306 

382 
494 

589 
642 
676 
737 
807 

1127 
1258 
685 
113 

8 

99691 

ENROLLMENT BY HOME ADDRESS 

ILL NON-ILL 

Undergraduate 23992 1854 

Professional 
Graduate 

TOTAL 

649 
5056 

82 
3982 

2989711 59181 

BREAKDOWN OF ENROLLMENT BY 

HOME ADDRESS 

Alabama 

Alaska 
Arizona 
ArbnNa 
c.llfomill 
Colonldo 
Connectk:ut 
Delawllre 
Florida 
Georgia 
H.w.ll 
Idaho 

llllnolla 
Indiana 

Iowa 
Kansas 
Kentucky 

Louiaiana 
Maine 
Maryland 
Masaachuasetts 
Michigan 

MinnMota 

Missiasippl 
Missouri 

Moran~~ 

Netnska 
Nevada 
N. Hampshire 
N. Jersey 
N. Mexico 
NewYortc 
N. CaroiiNI 

N. Dakota 
Ohio 

Oldllhoma 
Oregon 

Pennaytvanla 
Rhode Island 
S. Carolina 
s . Dakoca 
Tennessee 
TeKaS 

UG PROF 

13 0 

2 0 
10 0 
5 2 

89 16 
26 0 
29 1 
3 2 

46 2 
30 1 
11 0 
1 0 

23992 &49 
86 ~ 

35 0 
18 

~ 

6 
3 

44 
<43 
42 
19 

~ 

169 
2 

14 
7 
9 

62 
7 

98 
14 

1 

137 
15 
6 

57 
4 

12 

0 
38 
44 

0 
0 
0 
0 

14 
1 
0 
2 
0 
0 
1 
0 
4 
0 

11 
0 
0 
3 
0 
0 
5 
1 
0 
0 
1 

0 

GRAD 

10 
3 

19 
9 

106 
26 
20 
5 

36 
21 

7 
4 

5056 
83 
37 
10 
26 
13 

2 
34 
26 
65 

<43 
7 

68 
3 

13 
0 
5 

36 
10 

114 
17 

4 
87 
15 
9 

71 
2 
7 
3 

19 
55 

\ 
OFFICE OF ADMISSIONT ,"'.JcECORDS 

PUBLICATION DATE: (. , JBER 2, 1992 

Utah 

Vermont 
Virginia 
Washington 

Washington D.C. 

W. VIrginia 
Wilccnln 
Wyoming 

Other U.S. 

TOTAL U.S. 

All Other 
Counlries 

UG PROF 

2 1 
2 0 

<43 4 
9 0 
1 0 
6 0 

86 2 
2 0 
5 1 

I 25<4371 ,.....1 ----930,.;.,1 I 

GRAD 

6 
2 

29 
20 
2 
7 
~ 

13 

63601 

~ .._I _ _,11 I 267el 

GRAND TOTAL I 25&461 ._I _93__.11 I 90381 

ENROLLMENT BY ATTENDANCE STATUS 

(Part/Full Time) 

UNDERGRADUATE 

Part Time 
Full Time 

TOTAL 

PROFESSIONAL 

Part Time 
Full Time 

TOTAL 

GRADUATE 

Part Time 
Full Time 

TOTAL 

~7 

·"•88oti• <:! :~A r ::-!;J ~~:.: 
931f 

2347 

6691 

90381 

BEGINNING FRESHMAN ENROLLMENT BY 

PERCENTILE RANK- ALL COLLEGES 

95.00-99.99 
90.00-94.99 
65.00-89.99 

80.()0.84. 99 

75.00-79.99 
70.00-74.99 
65.00-69.99 
Below65.00 

Not Ranked 

TOTAL 

• 'MI 
1706 32 
1200 22 
867 16 
525 10 
318 6 
202 4 
172 3 
320 6 

69 1 
I 53791 .-I -, ()()'lj,__,l 



ENROLLMENT BY ADMISSION CATEGORY - BY COLLEGE AND CLASS LEVEL -

FRESH SOPH JR SR N-D 2-B TOTAL 
AGRICULTURE 
Beginning Freshmen 
T,..,_fer 
Readmit 
c~ 

Tot.l 

32 
11 

65 
12 

5 
4 

0 
5 

109 367 366 396 8 10 

~ [3"§] ~ ._I _-40_,71 CJ] ~ I 

APPLIED LIFE STUDIES 

Beginning Freshmen 161 
Tr.nafer 1 20 HI 

5 
1 
8 

5 
8 

0 
Readmit 0 5 

Continuous 
Tobll 

AVIATION 

e.girAng Freshmen 
Tr.nafer 
Reedmit 
Continuous 
Tot.! 

COMMERCE 

Beginning Freehmen 
Tr.nafer 
R..clmit 
Continuous 
Tobll 

COMMUNICATIONS 

TIWlSfer 
Readmit 
Continuous 
Totlll 

EDUCATION 

Beginning Freshmen 
TI'Wlafer 
Reedmlt 
Continuous 

TcUI 

ENGINEERING 
Beginning Freshmen 
Transfer 
Readmit 
Continuous 

Total 

( 
( 

72 
4 8 0 0 
0 1 0 3 0 

13 -48 33 12 10 2 

~ 0!] [21 '--1 ____;,;;,j13l CJZ] c==2) I 

553 

5 7 83 3 82 0 
4 5 13 15 6 

86 5&4 712 &07 17 8 

~ ~ I 8061 .__I _825__,1 ~ [3 I 

0 18 0 0 
0 0 1 0 0 
0 5 1&4 197 0 0 

C] c:J] I 2001 ,_1 --:-199~1 C] L::] I 

1-45 
7 .... 2 2 0 

2 2 5 4 0 0 
25 159 208 261 2 0 

C@l ~ I 2571 cmJ C]] c=:§l I 

1052 
27 16 205 35 27 6 
5 14 30 21 6 3 

1 01 844 878 1454 11 13 

~~~~~~~ 

492 
110 
37 

1258 
18971 

161 
-43 
27 

563 
7941 

72 
17 
5 

118 
2121 

553 
180 .... 

2214 
29911 

20 
2 

386 

-4061 

1-45 
56 
13 

661 

8751 

1052 
316 
79 

3301 

47481 

FINE AND APPLIED ARTS 
Beginning Freshmen 
Transfer 
Readmit 
Contilli.IOUS 

Totlll 

LIBERAL ARTS & SCIENCES 

FRESH 

396 
13 
4 

75 
48811 

Beginning Fr.hmen 2508 
Transfer -45 
Readmit 23 
Co!Winuoua 675 
T otlll 32511 

SOPH JR SR 

43 36 8 

13 10 12 
343 -404 455 
3991 .-I ____,-450..,.,1 ~ I 

110 
70 

201 
89 

12 
<46 

2816 2572 2564 

29961 I 28621 I 26221 I 

N-D 

25 
10 
20 
ssl 

147 
29 
51 

SOCIAL WORK 

TI'Wlafer 
Reedmit 

0 4 3 0 0 
0 0 0 

Continuoua 
Totlll 

0 4 20 
..-----.ol ,.....I --:::,81 [ 231 

<46 0 

C£1 1..__ ..... 11 

TOTAL UNDERGRADUATE I e651l I 56791 I 63711 I 65901 I 4851 

LAW 

New, Transfer 
Readmit 
Continuous 
Total 

148 
17 

42 

2011 I 

2 0 0 4 
4 0 0 2 

230 157 1 0 

2361 ._I _1s ..... 11 CJ] 1....____.61 

2-B 

4 
0 
9 

0 

3 

0 
0 
0 
ol 

701 

0 
0 
0 

ol 

VETERINARY MEDICINE 
New, Transfer 45 1 0 0 0 0 
Reedmlt 11 2 0 0 0 0 
Contlnuoua 
Total 

31 87 74 73 0 0 
r-----:8:::'1711,..... ----:90~1 ,...I ---:7:-:"141 ~ L-.1 _...;;.,ol ol 

TOTAL PROFESSIONAL 

GRADUATE 
••New, Trarwfer 
Readmit 
Continuoua 

Totlll 

2941 ._I __;,;326~11 2311 r=:::E] L-.1 _...;;..,61 L-1 -~ol 

GRAD I 

1964 
188 

2430 

<46021 

GRAD II 

150 
90 

<40:21 
[ 42611 

NON-DEGREE 

85 

61 
1751 

••New Includes Unlveralty of Illinois undergreduate at Urbtma-Champalgn new to Gl"'lduulte College. 

.. 

TOTAL 

396 
129 

49 
1306 
18801 

2508 
515 
258 

8681 

119621 

7 
2 

70 

25&461 

154 
23 

eo71 

<46 
13 

265 

9311 

TOTAL 

2219 
307 

8512 

90381 


